JetStream Pro® Back
with CF Technology
Operations Manual
s h a p e  f i t t i n g  t e c h n o l o g y ®
SUPPLIER: THIS MANUAL MUST BE GIVEN TO THE USER OF THIS WHEELCHAIR BACK.
USER: BEFORE USING THIS WHEELCHAIR BACK, READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS AND SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
1
Language Page Index

(33.0 cm) tall.  A Low Height JetStream Pro Back is 10" (25.5 cm) tall.
Reducers are required for installation of JetStream Pro Backs when back posts of
3/4" (1.9 cm) or 7/8" (2.2 cm) in diameter are used.
Posterior, Superior, Illiac Spine (PSIS).
ROHO, Inc. recommends that the bottom portion
of the JetStream Pro Back be positioned to make
contact at the PSIS for optimal pelvic support and
trunk control.  The PSIS processes are the two
bumps below the waist on each side of the spine,
halfway between the tail bone (coccyx) and the
lower back (lumbar spine).  On some individuals
these landmarks can be evident by two dimples
at the same level.PSIS
Fixed Back Chair Width Fixed Back Width
Item Numbers in. (cm) in. (cm)
JSP14LF, JSP14SF 14 (35.5) 14 (35.5)
JSP15LF, JSP15SF 15 (38.0) 15 (38.0)
JSP16LF, JSP16SF 16 (40.5) 16 (40.5)
JSP17LF, JSP17SF 17 (43.0) 17 (43.0)
JSP18LF, JSP18SF 18 (45.5) 18 (45.5)
Adjustable Back Chair Width Adjustable Back Range
Item Numbers in. (cm) in. (cm)
JSP14LFA, JSP14MFA, JSP14SFA 14 (35.5) 13 to 14.5 (33.0 to 37.0)
JSP15LFA, JSP15MFA, JSP15SFA 15 (38.0) 14 to 15.5 (35.5 to 39.5)
JSP16LFA, JSP16MFA, JSP16SFA 16 (40.5) 15 to 16.5 (38.0 to 42.0)
JSP17LFA, JSP17MFA, JSP17SFA 17 (43.0) 16 to 17.5 (40.5 to 44.5)
JSP18LFA, JSP18MFA, JSP18SFA 18 (45.5) 17 to 18.5 (43.0 to 47.0)
K
J
F
G